Faculty of Sport
Mona Academy of Sport

Orientation 2023

Wednesday August 30, 2023 @10:00 AM

Location: Physical Therapy Practical Room 2

Time
10:00-10:05

10:06-1010

10:11-10:15

10:16-10:21

10:22-10:27

10:28-10:48

10:48-11:08

11:09-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:41-11:50

11:50-11:55
11:55-12:00

Event
Welcome and Introductions

Greetings

Greetings

Virtual Tour of MAS Facilities

Overview of BSc. Programmes
and Registration Process for
Part-time and Full-time
Students

Speaker

Overview of the Sports
Medicine Clinic

Library Services

-Placement and Career Services

-UWI Health & Counselling
Services
Reflections

Tips from your lecturers

Q&A

Speaker

Dr. Akshai Mansingh
Dean, Faculty of Sport

Dr. Sharmella Roopchand-
Martin

Head, Mona Academy of Sport
Dr. Claudette Coote-Thompson
Curriculum Development
Specialist

Pre-recorded

Dr. Aldeam Facey
Head, Academic Programmes
and Activities

Past Student

Dr. Ramon Hunter — Head UWI
Sports Medicine Clinic

Ms. Pauline Nicholas — Library
Representative

Dr. Ann-Marie Williams -
Student Services and
Development Manager

Student Executive Committee +
Graduating class (BSc. Kinetics &
BSc. Coaching Students)

Lecturers — Ms. Alison Facey,
Dr. Shara Creary-Yan.
All



