# Faculty of Sport

## Mona Academy of Sport

## Orientation 2023

# Wednesday August 30, 2023 @10:00 AM

## Location: Physical Therapy Practical Room 2

Time	Event	Speaker
10:00-10:05	Welcome and Introductions	Dr. Akshai Mansingh
		Dean, Faculty of Sport
10:06-1010	Greetings	Dr. Sharmella Roopchand- Martin Head, Mona Academy of Sport
10:11-10:15	Greetings	Dr. Claudette Coote-Thompson Curriculum Development Specialist
10:16-10:21	Virtual Tour of MAS Facilities	Pre-recorded
10:22-10:27	Overview of BSc. Programmes and Registration Process for Part-time and Full-time Students	Dr. Aldeam Facey Head, Academic Programmes and Activities
10:28-10:48	Speaker	Past Student
10:48-11:08	Overview of the Sports Medicine Clinic	Dr. Ramon Hunter – Head UWI Sports Medicine Clinic
11:09-11:30	Library Services	Ms. Pauline Nicholas – Library Representative
11:30-11:40	-Placement and Career Services -UWI Health & Counselling Services	Dr. Ann-Marie Williams - Student Services and Development Manager -
11:41-11:50 11:50-11:55	Reflections	Student Executive Committee + Graduating class (BSc. Kinetics & BSc. Coaching Students)
11:55-12:00	Tips from your lecturers	Lecturers – Ms. Alison Facey, Dr. Shara Creary-Yan.
	Q&A	All